
8. 0-8.0 A Delius programme:
Toye and London Symphony Or-chestra,
"Brigg Fair"
8.18 Dora Labbette (so-
prano),
"Evening Voices," "Cradle
Song," "The Nightingale"8.26 Beecham and London
Philharmonic Orchestra,"Paris -- The Song of a GreatCity"
8.50 Heddle Nash (tenor),"To the Queen of My Heart,"
"Love’s Philosophy"8.54 Toye and New Symphony
Orchestra,"A Song Before Sunrise"
8.58 Station notices
9.26 Cortot with Ronald and
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54
(Schumann)
40. O Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANV{O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Pag Variety: Dinner music P

7. 9 After dinner music8.0 "Silas Marner"
8.15 Variety
8.45 ‘The Rank Outsider"
9. More Variety
8.30 Birth of the British Nation
9.45 Memories of Yesteryear
9.52 Interlude
410. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

aWN/ 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: Legendsof Maui and Rangi
11.20 Health in the Home: ‘Foot
Faults"
41.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
9412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Dance orchestras on the
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by War Review
6 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 AStudio recital by Dorothy
Foothead (soprano)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 "Baffles"
$.26 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You!
8.46 ‘Forgotten People’
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Organola, presenting ‘‘Fats"
Waller
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

420 DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

Op.m. Tea-time tunes: O The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
O New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through = theClassics
10. 0 Swing session
10.456 Close down

Thursday, December 30
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0
9.
Aunt Daisy30 Price Tribunal

9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Wuthering Heights
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides

* eet7. Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.5 The March of Science:
Robert Fulton
8.45 First Light Fraser. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and. Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

: 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: The
Mighty Barnum
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter:
(Suzanne)a ou :

12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the 12 Dancing Prin-
cesses
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 -Movie Jackpots
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America
8.5 The March of Science:
Louis Pasteur
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac ‘

9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Conflict
10.30 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Johann
Strauss
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Down Memory Lane
\11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
]11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Olga)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.16 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!

| 745 Tavern Tunes8. 0 News from America8.6 The March of Science:
Alexander Graham Bell
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Bob Speirs)
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.16 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

4Z.B 1310 reas m
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Merning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Stephen Foster
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.15 History And All That
7.30, The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:
James and Dolly Madison8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 For the Music Lover
11. 0 London News

2TZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Hal f-
hour .
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
JosephineThis Is True
Coast Patrol
News from America
The American Challenge:
n Paul Jones
Nightcap YarnsDoctor Mac

1 Highways of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
ee
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Destroying Underneath!

STOPBORERNOW!
BORAPRUF
Thegreatdangerofboreristhat
you cant see it working! Itworksunderneath thesurfaceof
your furnitureand foors one
tinyholemaymean heavy loss.
Stop Borer now! Spring and
earlysummeri8thedangertime:
Spraywith Borapruf_-turn overyour furniture move it fromthe walls Boraprufwill de-
stroy the destroyerl Begin
NOW. Al storessellBorapruf:Bor:I0

Hhaly
Gxcuseme_
Children,too,
needInner "NvigorAtiNG

ANDREWSI

Cleonliness SXER
WFERVESCEDE

ANDREWS LIVERSALT
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE; NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


